Document Generated: 2023-05-27

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). The electronic version of this UK Statutory
Instrument has been contributed by Westlaw and is taken from the printed publication. Read more

REGULATIONS REVOKED

SCHEDULE 3

Regulation 21

Column (1)
Citation

The Social Security (Non-
Contributory Invalidity
Pension) Regulations 1975

The Social Security (Non-
Contributory Invalidity
Pension) Amendment
Regulations 1975

The Social Security (Child
Benefit Consequential)
Regulations 1977

The Social Security (Non-
Contributory Invalidity
Pension) Amendment
Regulations 1977

The Social Security (Non-
Contributory Invalidity
Pension) Amendment
Regulations 1978

The Social Security (Non-
Contributory Invalidity
Pension) Amendment (No.2)
Regulations 1978

The Social Security (Claims
and Payments) Regulations
1979

The Social Security (Sickness
and Invalidity Benefit and
Non-Contributory Invalidity
Pension) Amendment
Regulations 1983

The Social Security (Non-
Contributory Invalidity
Pension) Amendment
Regulations 1983

S.IL

S.IL

S.IL

S.IL

S.IL

S.IL

S.IL

S.IL

S.IL

Column (2)
Statutory Instrument

1975/1058

1975/1166

1977/342

1977/1312

1978/1340

1978/1845

1979/628

1983/1587

1983/1683

Column (3)
Extent of Revocation

The whole regulations

The whole regulations

Regulation 16

The whole regulations

The whole regulations

The whole regulations

Regulation 11(7), (8) and (9)

Regulation 3

The whole regulations




