SCHEDULE 3 REGULATIONS REVOKED

Regulation 21

Column (1)	Column (2)	Column (3)
Citation	Statutory Instrument	Extent of Revocation
The Social Security (Non- Contributory Invalidity Pension) Regulations 1975	S.I. 1975/1058	The whole regulations
The Social Security (Non- Contributory Invalidity Pension) Amendment Regulations 1975	S.I. 1975/1166	The whole regulations
The Social Security (Child Benefit Consequential) Regulations 1977	S.I. 1977/342	Regulation 16
The Social Security (Non- Contributory Invalidity Pension) Amendment Regulations 1977	S.I. 1977/1312	The whole regulations
The Social Security (Non- Contributory Invalidity Pension) Amendment Regulations 1978	S.I. 1978/1340	The whole regulations
The Social Security (Non-Contributory Invalidity Pension) Amendment (No.2) Regulations 1978	S.I. 1978/1845	The whole regulations
The Social Security (Claims and Payments) Regulations 1979	S.I. 1979/628	Regulation 11(7), (8) and (9)
The Social Security (Sickness and Invalidity Benefit and Non-Contributory Invalidity Pension) Amendment Regulations 1983	S.I. 1983/1587	Regulation 3
The Social Security (Non- Contributory Invalidity Pension) Amendment Regulations 1983	S.I. 1983/1683	The whole regulations